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ing to lands without said counties, which is to be 
determined and paid in the same:i,manner as 
though such lands were in the county where the 
work is to be done. 

SECTION 11. This act shall take effect and be in 
force from and after its passage and publication. 

Approved April 13, 1891. 

. No. 320, S.] 	 [Published April 16, 1891. 

CHAPTER 225. 
AN ACT relating to the sale of lands for the non-

payment of taxes and the expiration of the 
period of redemption therefrom. 

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented 
in senate and assembly, do enact as follows: 

Amends sec. 	SECTION 1. Section 1172 of the revised statutes, 
1172' R. 8.  1878.  is hereby amended so as to read as follows: 
Publication of Section 1172. Whenever, by mistake or other- 
list of omitted wise such clerk neglects or fails to include in lands. Vaiidity 
of deeds, 	his published list any such tract or tracts of 

land, or to publish such list in accordance with 
the requirements of law, the same may be pub-
lished at any time within one year after the ex-
piration of said three years, such publication 
shall be made in the same manner and for the 
same time as prescribed in the preceding sections, 
and such clerk shall specify in his notice accom-
panying such published list, the time when re-
demption of such lands from such sale will expire 
which time shall not be less than six, and not 
more than ten months from the expiration of the 
full twelve weeks required for the aforesaid pub-
lication; and all deeds made in pursuance thereof 
shall be as valid and effectual as if such publica-
tion had been made at the time required in such 
sections. 

SECTION 2. This act shall take effect and be in 
force from and after its passage and publication. 

Approved April 13, 1891. 


